HF Antennas R&S®HFH2-Z2E Active Loop Antenna
56  Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2020/2021
The R&S®HFH2-Z2E active loop antenna measures the
magnetic field strength in the LF, MF and HF range. It can
be used for EMI measurements in line with various stan-
dards (i.e. CISPR, MIL, FCC, ANSI, ETSI).
Each antenna is individually calibrated.
It is characterized by an almost frequency-independent

	 Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2020/2021  57
Lower limit field strength level (for SNR = 1) in normal mode (meas.)
Ordering information Type Order No.
Active loop antenna R&S®HFH2-Z2E 4110.2002.02
Recommended extras
Bias unit R&S®IN600 4094.3004.13
Transport case R&S®HFH2-Z7 4110.2925.02
Tripod R&S®HFH2-Z8 4110.2902.02
3D adapter for X, Y, Z plane measurements on
R&S®HFH2-Z8
R&S®HFH2-Z9 4110.2919.02
Height adaptation set R&S®HFH2-Z11 4110.2948.02
Specifications
Frequency range 8.3 kHz to 30 MHz
Polarization linear
Nominal impedance 50 Ω